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FAMILY
Full benefits for two named adults and up to four
children ages 3 to 15 living in the same household.

DUAL
Full benefits for two named adults.

ONE-ADULT FAMILY
Full benefits for one named adult and up to four
children ages 3 to 15 living in the same household.

INDIVIDUAL
Full benefits for one named adult.

SENIOR
Full benefits for one named senior (ages 65 and up).

STUDENT
Full benefits for one individual ages 12 and over
(with valid student ID).

SENIOR COUPLE
Full benefits for two named seniors age (65+, in the
same household).

Purchase a parking pass?
Annual parking for one vehicle per visit. Two-year

parking must be purchased for two-year memberships.

* All fees are subject to HST with the exception of parking (ie
Student Membership = $53.10 + $6.90 HST = $60.00). Prices
subject to change without notice. Registered number
119216398.

$185.84

$150.44

$146.02

$84.07

$53.10

$53.10

$97.35

$50.00

$340.71

$283.19

$261.06

$159.29

$101.77

$101.77

$176.99

$95.00

NAME 1

OMR. OMRS. OMS. OMISS [IDR.

NAME 2

(SECOND CARD HOLDER IF APPLICABLE)

NUMBER OF CHILDREN/GRANDCHILDREN
(3-15 YRS, MAX OF 4)

OMR. OMRS. OMS. OMISS [IDR.

ADDRESS

APT

CITY PROVINCE

POSTAL CODE

TELEPHONE

EMAIL

The personal information on this form is collected under the authority of the City of
Toronto Act, 2006, s.409. The information is for the administration of the Membership
program, including fundraising, and providing you with program and event information.
Questions about collection of this information can be directed to: Toronto Zoo, Member
& Guest Services, 361A Old Finch Ave., Toronto, ON, M1B 5K7 or by phone at 416-392-

9101.

I:I 1 YEAR I:l 2 YEARS

Make your Membership even better. Please consider adding a
donation to support the Zoo’s on-going scientific research,
education and conservation initiatives.

FEE - Membership $

FEE - Parking $

Deduct Admission fee T $

(Please attach admission receipt)

Donation Amount

Total amount enclosed | $

(1+2-3+4)

TYou have two weeks to apply an admission gate receipt towards a membership
purchase. Restrictions apply.

TERMS OF MEMBERSHIP

Membership is NON-TRANSFERABLE and NON-REFUNDABLE.

Only named individuals are entitled to Membership benefits. A photo ID from
each adult along with your Membership card is required to gain admission to the
Zoo. Use of membership by unauthorized persons will result in the forfeiture of
the membership. By signing below, | acknowledge that | have read and
understood the policies regarding my Toronto Zoo membership and agree to
abide by them.

SIGNATURE / DATE

PAYMENT METHOD
DCheque I:IVisa DMC I:IAmex

(Please make sure to include HST to membership prices and make
your cheque payable to the Toronto Zoo)

CARD NUMBER

EXPIRY

SIGNATURE

Toronto Zoo c/o Membership Unit
361A Old Finch Ave., Toronto, ON
M1B 5K7 Tel 416-392-9101 Fax
416-393-6339





