

## TORONTO ZOO MEMBERSHIP

CATEGORY	GORY 1 YR* 2 YR* TYPE OF MEMBERSHIP		SHIP	
FAMILY Full benefits for two named adults and up to four children ages 3 to 15 living in the same household.	\$185.84	\$340.71	1 YEAR 2 YEA	
DUAL Full benefits for two named adults.	\$150.44	\$283.19	Make your Membership even better. Please consider adding a donation to support the Zoo's on-going scientific research, education and conservation initiatives.	
ONE-ADULT FAMILY Full benefits for one named adult and up to four children ages 3 to 15 living in the same household.	\$146.02	\$261.06	PAYMENT INFORMATION	
☐ INDIVIDUAL Full benefits for one named adult.	\$84.07	\$159.29	FEE - Membership FEE - Parking	\$
SENIOR Full benefits for one named senior (ages 65 and up	). \$53.10	\$101.77	Deduct Admission fee † (Please attach admission receipt)	\$
STUDENT Full benefits for one individual ages 12 and over	\$53.10	\$101.77	Donation Amount	\$
(with valid student ID).  ☐ SENIOR COUPLE Full benefits for two named seniors age (65+, in the	e \$97.35	\$176.99	Total amount enclosed (1+2-3+4)	\$
same household).  Purchase a parking pass?  Annual parking for one vehicle per visit. Two-year parking must be purchased for two-year membersh	\$50.00	\$95.00	†You have two weeks to apply an a purchase. Restrictions apply.	dmission gate receipt towards a membership
* All fees are subject to HST with the exception of parking	(ie		TERMS OF MEMBE	RSHIP
Student Membership = \$53.10 + \$6.90 HST = \$60.00). Prices subject to change without notice. Registered number 119216398.			Membership is NON-TRANSFERABLE and NON-REFUNDABLE. Only named individuals are entitled to Membership benefits. A photo ID from each adult along with your Membership card is required to gain admission to the Zoo. Use of membership by unauthorized persons will result in the forfeiture of the membership. By signing below, I acknowledge that I have read and understood the policies regarding my Toronto Zoo membership and agree to abide by them.  SIGNATURE / DATE	
NAME 1				
ADDRESS			Cheque Visa MC Amex (Please make sure to include HST to membership prices and make your cheque payable to the Toronto Zoo)	
APT				
CITY PROVINCE POSTAL CODE			CARD NUMBER	
TELEPHONE			EXPIRY	
EMAIL			SIGNATURE	
The personal information on this form is collected under the authority of the City of			SUBMIT TO:	

Toronto Zoo c/o Membership Unit

361A Old Finch Ave., Toronto, ON

M1B 5K7 Tel 416-392-9101 Fax

416-393-6339

Toronto Act, 2006, s.409. The information is for the administration of the Membership

program, including fundraising, and providing you with program and event information.

Questions about collection of this information can be directed to: Toronto Zoo, Member

9101.

& Guest Services, 361A Old Finch Ave., Toronto, ON, M1B 5K7 or by phone at 416-392-